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Letnie Mistrzostwa Polski M³odzików 13 lat
Gorzów Wlkp., 2. - 4.7.2010

Konkurencja 20 Ch³opców, 400m dowolny 13 lat
2010-07-03 Wyniki Eliminacje
Top Times "Poland" 4:12.84 BERNATOWICZ Sebastian Torun 2007-06-16
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

1. PIETRZAK DAWID 13 AZS WSG Astoria Bydgoszcz 4:18.62 A
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:34.54 32.75 250m: 2:40.35 33.19 350m: 3:46.01 33.10

100m: 1:01.79 32.13 200m: 2:07.16 32.62 300m: 3:12.91 32.56 400m: 4:18.62 32.61

2. DYTKOWSKI Jan 13 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Œwiêtokrzyski 4:28.77 A
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:36.65 33.86 250m: 2:45.81 34.55 350m: 3:55.23 34.79

100m: 1:02.79 33.14 200m: 2:11.26 34.61 300m: 3:20.44 34.63 400m: 4:28.77 33.54

3. KATOLIK Bartosz 13 CSiR MOS  D¹browa Górnicza 4:28.87 A
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:38.71 34.27 250m: 2:47.85 34.55 350m: 3:56.36 33.79

100m: 1:04.44 33.82 200m: 2:13.30 34.59 300m: 3:22.57 34.72 400m: 4:28.87 32.51

4. FR¥TCZAK Mateusz 13 UKS190 £ódŸ 4:29.11 A
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:38.10 34.90 250m: 2:47.59 34.61 350m: 3:56.51 34.33

100m: 1:03.20 33.32 200m: 2:12.98 34.88 300m: 3:22.18 34.59 400m: 4:29.11 32.60

5. STACHOWIAK £ukasz 13 AZS AWF Pozañ 4:29.77 A
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:38.57 33.44 250m: 2:47.79 34.71 350m: 3:57.46 34.75

100m: 1:05.13 33.89 200m: 2:13.08 34.51 300m: 3:22.71 34.92 400m: 4:29.77 32.31

6. KOWALSKI Patryk 13 MUKS Unia Busko-Zdrój 4:29.85 A
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:38.63 33.93 250m: 2:47.67 34.73 350m: 3:57.18 34.53

100m: 1:04.70 33.52 200m: 2:12.94 34.31 300m: 3:22.65 34.98 400m: 4:29.85 32.67

7. ¯URAWICZ MATEUSZ 13 AZS WSG Astoria Bydgoszcz 4:33.37 A
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:40.46 35.28 250m: 2:50.71 34.89 350m: 4:00.09 34.31

100m: 1:05.18 34.04 200m: 2:15.82 35.36 300m: 3:25.78 35.07 400m: 4:33.37 33.28

8. NOWAK Rados³aw 13 DOKiS VEGA Dobrodzieñ 4:35.99 A
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:41.04 35.11 250m: 2:51.67 35.41 350m: 4:01.70 35.21

100m: 1:05.93 34.57 200m: 2:16.26 35.22 300m: 3:26.49 34.82 400m: 4:35.99 34.29

9. POPIELEC Micha³ 13 MKP S³owianka Gorzów Wlkp. 4:36.61 B
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:42.29 35.12 250m: 2:53.42 35.59 350m: 4:04.63 35.45

100m: 1:07.17 35.25 200m: 2:17.83 35.54 300m: 3:29.18 35.76 400m: 4:36.61 31.98

10. WIAK Bart³omiej 13 LUKS Orlik Lublin 4:38.23 B
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:41.58 35.49 250m: 2:52.55 35.72 350m: 4:03.42 35.23

100m: 1:06.09 34.91 200m: 2:16.83 35.25 300m: 3:28.19 35.64 400m: 4:38.23 34.81

11. ZUCHOWSKI Ernest 13 Dwójka Morena Gdañsk 4:38.56 B
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:41.59 35.46 250m: 2:53.96 36.03 350m: 4:04.29 34.77

100m: 1:06.13 34.91 200m: 2:17.93 36.34 300m: 3:29.52 35.56 400m: 4:38.56 34.27

12. PLUTA Piotr 13 Korner Zielona Góra 4:39.11 B
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:42.74 35.73 250m: 2:54.32 35.78 350m: 4:05.22 35.33

100m: 1:07.01 35.32 200m: 2:18.54 35.80 300m: 3:29.89 35.57 400m: 4:39.11 33.89

13. BRODOWSKI Jakub 13 MKP S³owianka Gorzów Wlkp. 4:39.23 B
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:41.74 36.17 250m: 2:54.24 36.27 350m: 4:05.36 35.38

100m: 1:05.57 34.55 200m: 2:17.97 36.23 300m: 3:29.98 35.74 400m: 4:39.23 33.87

14. CZARNECKI Kamil 13 Korner Zielona Góra 4:39.45 B
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:42.56 35.55 250m: 2:54.67 35.69 350m: 4:06.22 35.56

100m: 1:07.01 34.88 200m: 2:18.98 36.42 300m: 3:30.66 35.99 400m: 4:39.45 33.23

15. STECKO Micha³ 13 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 4:40.64 B
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 2:17.69 1:11.34 250m: 3:29.39 35.75 350m: 4:40.64 35.12

100m: 1:06.35 34.79 200m: 2:53.64 35.95 300m: 4:05.52 36.13 400m: 4:40.64

16. MACIEJEWSKI Pawel 13 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:40.75 B
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:42.77 35.34 250m: 2:54.54 35.61 350m: 4:05.94 35.45

100m: 1:07.43 35.22 200m: 2:18.93 36.16 300m: 3:30.49 35.95 400m: 4:40.75 34.81

17. JUCHNO Szymon 13 CSiR MOS  D¹browa Górnicza 4:42.05 R
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:42.38 36.13 250m: 2:55.24 36.46 350m: 4:08.26 36.45

100m: 1:06.25 34.76 200m: 2:18.78 36.40 300m: 3:31.81 36.57 400m: 4:42.05 33.79
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18. BUJAK Piotr 13 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 4:42.10 R
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:43.37 36.33 250m: 2:55.40 35.97 350m: 4:08.07 36.02

100m: 1:07.04 35.21 200m: 2:19.43 36.06 300m: 3:32.05 36.65 400m: 4:42.10 34.03

19. SOBALA Adam 13 AZS AWF Pozañ 4:42.26
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:42.70 35.30 250m: 2:54.15 36.09 350m: 4:06.90 36.18

100m: 1:07.40 35.34 200m: 2:18.06 35.36 300m: 3:30.72 36.57 400m: 4:42.26 35.36

20. KA£U¯NY Daniel 13 MKP S³owianka Gorzów Wlkp. 4:42.30
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:41.61 36.46 250m: 2:54.55 36.85 350m: 4:07.45 36.48

100m: 1:05.15 34.58 200m: 2:17.70 36.09 300m: 3:30.97 36.42 400m: 4:42.30 34.85

21. SZEL¥G Ernest 13 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Œwiêtokrzyski 4:42.86
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:43.09 36.27 250m: 2:55.64 36.46 350m: 4:07.99 36.21

100m: 1:06.82 34.81 200m: 2:19.18 36.09 300m: 3:31.78 36.14 400m: 4:42.86 34.87

22. MISTERKA Krzysztof 13 ZKS Unia Tarnów 4:43.27
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:42.97 36.04 250m: 2:55.44 36.37 350m: 4:08.84 36.12

100m: 1:06.93 35.19 200m: 2:19.07 36.10 300m: 3:32.72 37.28 400m: 4:43.27 34.43

23. DURAJCZYK Micha³ 13 IKS Konstancin 4:44.68
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:42.41 35.97 250m: 2:55.37 36.00 350m: 4:09.09 36.74

100m: 1:06.44 35.31 200m: 2:19.37 36.96 300m: 3:32.35 36.98 400m: 4:44.68 35.59

24. M£YNARCZYK Adrian 13 MKS Jordan Kraków 4:45.28
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:46.03 37.04 250m: 2:59.22 35.99 350m: 4:11.02 35.65

100m: 1:08.99 36.54 200m: 2:23.23 37.20 300m: 3:35.37 36.15 400m: 4:45.28 34.26

25. PORZE¯YÑSKI Filip 13 CSiR MOS  D¹browa Górnicza 4:46.79
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:44.21 36.36 250m: 2:57.53 36.62 350m: 4:10.47 36.50

100m: 1:07.85 35.50 200m: 2:20.91 36.70 300m: 3:33.97 36.44 400m: 4:46.79 36.32

26. C¥BRZYÑSKI Damian 13 UKS Pi¹tka Konstantynów £ódzki 4:46.81
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:45.87 37.23 250m: 3:00.27 37.66 350m: 4:12.39 35.82

100m: 1:08.64 36.53 200m: 2:22.61 36.74 300m: 3:36.57 36.30 400m: 4:46.81 34.42

27. FILEK Bernard 13 CSiR MOS  D¹browa Górnicza 4:46.94
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:44.63 37.06 250m: 2:59.05 36.42 350m: 4:13.00 36.86

100m: 1:07.57 36.07 200m: 2:22.63 38.00 300m: 3:36.14 37.09 400m: 4:46.94 33.94

28. STRACHOTA Marek 13 MKP Myœlibórz 4:48.47
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:44.49 36.98 250m: 2:58.68 37.28 350m: 4:13.18 37.53

100m: 1:07.51 35.93 200m: 2:21.40 36.91 300m: 3:35.65 36.97 400m: 4:48.47 35.29

29. SZYMULA Maciej 13 WOPR Malbork 4:50.04
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:47.96 36.26 250m: 3:00.29 35.95 350m: 4:13.59 36.56

100m: 1:11.70 37.66 200m: 2:24.34 36.38 300m: 3:37.03 36.74 400m: 4:50.04 36.45

30. KWIATKOWSKI Krzysztof 13 MTKP Delfin Toruñ 4:50.38
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:45.01 37.18 250m: 2:59.59 37.46 350m: 4:15.07 37.96

100m: 1:07.83 35.81 200m: 2:22.13 37.12 300m: 3:37.11 37.52 400m: 4:50.38 35.31

31. SKRZYPCZAK Filip 13 MKP S³owianka Gorzów Wlkp. 4:50.64
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:47.10 37.58 250m: 3:01.98 37.45 350m: 4:17.28 37.66

100m: 1:09.52 36.61 200m: 2:24.53 37.43 300m: 3:39.62 37.64 400m: 4:50.64 33.36

32. MACHOWSKI Filip 13 MKS Ikar Mielec 4:51.91
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:47.98 37.70 250m: 3:02.36 36.95 350m: 4:17.07 37.27

100m: 1:10.28 37.24 200m: 2:25.41 37.43 300m: 3:39.80 37.44 400m: 4:51.91 34.84

33. JONAS Dawid 13 MKP S³owianka Gorzów Wlkp. 4:52.97
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:46.70 37.76 250m: 3:01.40 37.24 350m: 4:16.84 37.81

100m: 1:08.94 36.25 200m: 2:24.16 37.46 300m: 3:39.03 37.63 400m: 4:52.97 36.13

34. B¥CZKOWSKI Bartosz 13 IKS Konstancin 4:54.22
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:48.09 37.47 250m: 3:02.58 37.05 350m: 4:17.43 37.30

100m: 1:10.62 36.83 200m: 2:25.53 37.44 300m: 3:40.13 37.55 400m: 4:54.22 36.79

35. ZWOLIÑSKI Marcin 13 MKS MOS Katowice 4:54.50
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:48.51 37.89 250m: 3:02.94 37.78 350m: 4:17.73 37.67

100m: 1:10.62 37.30 200m: 2:25.16 36.65 300m: 3:40.06 37.12 400m: 4:54.50 36.77
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36. STARUCH Jan 13 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:54.83
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:47.73 37.56 250m: 3:02.71 37.76 350m: 4:18.01 37.44

100m: 1:10.17 37.07 200m: 2:24.95 37.22 300m: 3:40.57 37.86 400m: 4:54.83 36.82

37. SMOK WITOLD 13 UKP Wodnik W³oc³awek 4:56.14
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:51.32 38.60 250m: 3:07.34 37.45 350m: 4:20.25 36.97

100m: 1:12.72 39.09 200m: 2:29.89 38.57 300m: 3:43.28 35.94 400m: 4:56.14 35.89

38. CIUPIÑSKI Kamil 13 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów Warszawa 4:56.41
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:50.07 38.37 250m: 3:05.65 37.22 350m: 4:20.29 37.51

100m: 1:11.70 37.45 200m: 2:28.43 38.36 300m: 3:42.78 37.13 400m: 4:56.41 36.12

39. CHYLIÑSKI Micha³ 13 Siódemka Sopot 4:56.51
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:50.32 39.06 250m: 3:06.74 38.41 350m: 4:21.07 36.63

100m: 1:11.26 37.75 200m: 2:28.33 38.01 300m: 3:44.44 37.70 400m: 4:56.51 35.44

40. KOPTYRA ARTUR 13 MOTYL  MOSiR STALOWA WOLA 4:56.57
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:47.02 38.12 250m: 3:03.65 38.94 350m: 4:19.91 38.02

100m: 1:08.90 36.44 200m: 2:24.71 37.69 300m: 3:41.89 38.24 400m: 4:56.57 36.66

41. LESZCZYÑSKI Bartosz 13 MKP S³owianka Gorzów Wlkp. 4:57.97
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:50.16 38.21 250m: 3:05.85 37.88 350m: 4:21.64 37.95

100m: 1:11.95 37.95 200m: 2:27.97 37.81 300m: 3:43.69 37.84 400m: 4:57.97 36.33

42. BRZEZIÑSKI Jakub 13 GOSiR Piaseczno 4:59.05
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:46.48 38.49 250m: 3:05.22 39.85 350m: 4:22.69 39.09

100m: 1:07.99 36.29 200m: 2:25.37 38.89 300m: 3:43.60 38.38 400m: 4:59.05 36.36

43. SZEWCZYK Mateusz 13 Znicz Koszalin 4:59.74
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:48.57 38.21 250m: 3:05.78 38.00 350m: 4:23.10 37.38

100m: 1:10.36 37.08 200m: 2:27.78 39.21 300m: 3:45.72 39.94 400m: 4:59.74 36.64

44. ZIELIÑSKI Cezary 13 MKS Medyk Gi¿ycko 5:00.09
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:49.94 38.61 250m: 3:06.57 38.33 350m: 4:24.08 38.82

100m: 1:11.33 37.93 200m: 2:28.24 38.30 300m: 3:45.26 38.69 400m: 5:00.09 36.01

45. KACZOROWSKI Jakub 13 UKS ¯oliborz Warszawa 5:00.30
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:48.86 39.06 250m: 3:06.98 38.79 350m: 4:24.34 38.30

100m: 1:09.80 37.11 200m: 2:28.19 39.33 300m: 3:46.04 39.06 400m: 5:00.30 35.96

46. SOWIER Wojciech 13 MKS Jordan Kraków 5:00.52
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:50.67 38.38 250m: 3:07.89 38.73 350m: 4:23.69 37.63

100m: 1:12.29 37.58 200m: 2:29.16 38.49 300m: 3:46.06 38.17 400m: 5:00.52 36.83

47. SZULGO FILIP 13 MKP Szczecin 5:00.59
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:49.01 38.05 250m: 3:06.58 38.84 350m: 4:23.84 38.58

100m: 1:10.96 37.58 200m: 2:27.74 38.73 300m: 3:45.26 38.68 400m: 5:00.59 36.75

48. SKORULSKI Jakub 13 MMKS Kêdzierzyn-KoŸle 5:01.42
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:49.22 38.44 250m: 3:05.36 38.58 350m: 4:23.13 39.27

100m: 1:10.78 37.40 200m: 2:26.78 37.56 300m: 3:43.86 38.50 400m: 5:01.42 38.29

49. GAJEWSKI Karol 13 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 5:01.76
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:49.08 38.78 250m: 3:07.14 38.96 350m: 4:25.24 38.69

100m: 1:10.30 37.68 200m: 2:28.18 39.10 300m: 3:46.55 39.41 400m: 5:01.76 36.52

50. STEFANKO PIOTR 13 Œl¹sk Wroc³aw 5:01.97
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:50.87 39.40 250m: 3:09.70 39.56 350m: 4:26.81 38.37

100m: 1:11.47 38.43 200m: 2:30.14 39.27 300m: 3:48.44 38.74 400m: 5:01.97 35.16

51. KÊPIÑSKI Micha³ 13 SKS Start £ódŸ 5:02.11
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:51.22 38.86 250m: 3:09.44 38.79 350m: 4:25.99 37.45

100m: 1:12.36 37.98 200m: 2:30.65 39.43 300m: 3:48.54 39.10 400m: 5:02.11 36.12

52. CZEREPAK TOMASZ 13 Œl¹sk Wroc³aw 5:02.35
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:49.30 38.26 250m: 3:06.63 38.49 350m: 4:24.74 38.93

100m: 1:11.04 37.92 200m: 2:28.14 38.84 300m: 3:45.81 39.18 400m: 5:02.35 37.61

53. KALINOWSKI Rafa³ 13 MKS Juvenia Bia³ystok 5:02.92
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:51.24 39.26 250m: 3:09.76 39.60 350m: 4:26.48 37.53

100m: 1:11.98 38.35 200m: 2:30.16 38.92 300m: 3:48.95 39.19 400m: 5:02.92 36.44
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54. GÓRSKI MARCIN 13 MKP Szczecin 5:04.06
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:51.14 39.51 250m: 3:08.64 38.28 350m: 4:26.97 38.84

100m: 1:11.63 38.67 200m: 2:30.36 39.22 300m: 3:48.13 39.49 400m: 5:04.06 37.09

55. KLIMCZUK Karol 13 KS AZS-AWFiS Gdañsk 5:05.40
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:51.48 38.71 250m: 3:09.69 38.99 350m: 4:28.03 38.66

100m: 1:12.77 38.85 200m: 2:30.70 39.22 300m: 3:49.37 39.68 400m: 5:05.40 37.37

56. KORZIÑSKI Mi³osz 13 MKS Juvenia Bia³ystok 5:05.54
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:52.17 38.95 250m: 3:10.83 39.30 350m: 4:28.84 38.93

100m: 1:13.22 38.70 200m: 2:31.53 39.36 300m: 3:49.91 39.08 400m: 5:05.54 36.70

57. TYMIÑSKI Rafa³ 13 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 5:06.07
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:53.31 39.47 250m: 3:11.82 38.95 350m: 4:30.14 38.52

100m: 1:13.84 39.15 200m: 2:32.87 39.56 300m: 3:51.62 39.80 400m: 5:06.07 35.93

58. PACHOWSKI Adrian 13 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 5:06.83
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:46.89 37.89 250m: 3:06.29 40.09 350m: 4:27.16 40.65

100m: 1:09.00 36.38 200m: 2:26.20 39.31 300m: 3:46.51 40.22 400m: 5:06.83 39.67

59. OLIWA MICHA£ 13 MKP Szczecin 5:08.21
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:51.64 39.89 250m: 3:11.04 40.01 350m: 4:29.86 39.95

100m: 1:11.75 38.67 200m: 2:31.03 39.39 300m: 3:49.91 38.87 400m: 5:08.21 38.35

60. SZMIT Kacper 13 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:08.24
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:54.98 40.48 250m: 3:13.68 38.93 350m: 4:31.02 38.76

100m: 1:14.50 39.71 200m: 2:34.75 39.77 300m: 3:52.26 38.58 400m: 5:08.24 37.22

61. LECHOWICZ Artur 13 MKS Jordan Kraków 5:08.44
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:54.13 40.07 250m: 3:13.48 40.08 350m: 4:31.41 39.15

100m: 1:14.06 39.24 200m: 2:33.40 39.27 300m: 3:52.26 38.78 400m: 5:08.44 37.03

62. DZIUBARCZYK TYMOTEUSZ 13 KS Warta Poznañ 5:09.75
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:53.38 39.61 250m: 3:13.27 39.90 350m: 4:32.66 39.49

100m: 1:13.77 38.90 200m: 2:33.37 39.99 300m: 3:53.17 39.90 400m: 5:09.75 37.09

63. MATUSIAK Micha³ 13 UKS DZIEWI¥TKA OSRiR KALISZ 5:12.41
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:53.65 40.32 250m: 3:13.69 40.44 350m: 4:35.80 40.16

100m: 1:13.33 39.39 200m: 2:33.25 39.60 300m: 3:55.64 41.95 400m: 5:12.41 36.61

64. BUSZKIEWICZ Wojciech 13 UKS Shark Rudna 5:14.80
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:55.56 40.18 250m: 3:15.78 39.95 350m: 4:37.52 40.98

100m: 1:15.38 40.13 200m: 2:35.83 40.27 300m: 3:56.54 40.76 400m: 5:14.80 37.28

65. OLSZEWSKI Maciej 13 UKS Rekin Warszawa 5:15.47
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:54.70 40.15 250m: 3:15.73 40.25 350m: 4:35.80 40.32

100m: 1:14.55 39.86 200m: 2:35.48 40.78 300m: 3:55.48 39.75 400m: 5:15.47 39.67

66. STANIOR Pawe³ 13 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 5:23.22
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 1:57.61 41.38 250m: 3:21.73 41.92 350m: 4:44.26 40.68

100m: 1:16.23 40.33 200m: 2:39.81 42.20 300m: 4:03.58 41.85 400m: 5:23.22 38.96


